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ICAHN STADIUM – Randall’s Island Park 

Date Day Time Meet Description  

March 5 Tuesday  Icahn Stadium Opens for Practice 

March 23 Saturday 9:00a - 6:00p Public Schools Athletic League Season Opener  

March 26 Tuesday 9:00a - 2:30p Public Schools Athletic League Weight Day 

March 27 Wednesday 4:00p – 8:00p Fordham Prep Development Meet 

March 30 Saturday 9:00a - 5:00p The Hornet Relays  

April 3 Wednesday 9:00a - 4:00p Catholic High School Athletic Association Relay Carnival 

April 3 Wednesday 4:00p - 6:00p Athletic Association of Independent Schools  

April 6 Saturday 9:30a - 6:30p The Kings Relays  

April 8 Monday 3:30p - 6:30p Metropolitan Middle School Track & Field Association 

April 10 Wednesday 4:00p - 6:00p Athletic Association of Independent Schools  

April 12 Friday 3:00p - 9:00p The New York City Mayor's Cup  

April 13 Saturday 9:00a - 6:00p The New York City Mayor's Cup  

April 14 Sunday 9:00a - 3:00p 
Youth Challenge Series – Presented by the Randall’s Island Park 
Alliance and USA Track & Field New York 

April 15 Monday 3:30p - 6:30p Athletic Association of Independent Schools  

April 16 Tuesday 5:30p – 8:30p Fordham Prep Development Meet 

April 17 Wednesday 3:30p - 6:30p Metropolitan Middle School Track & Field Association 

April 19 Friday 3:30p - 9:00p The New York Relays – High School 

April 20 Saturday 9:00a - 7:00p The New York Relays – High School 

April 21 Sunday 9:00a - 3:00p The New York Relays – Youth 

April 22 Monday 3:00p - 6:30p Metropolitan Middle School Track & Field Association  

April 24 Wednesday 3:30p - 6:30p Athletic Association of Independent Schools  

April 26 Friday 3:30p - 6:30p Athletic Association of Independent Schools   
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April 27 Saturday 9:00a - 6:00p University Athletic Association Track & Field Championship 

April 28 Sunday 9:00a - 12:30p University Athletic Association Track & Field Championship 

April 28 Sunday 12:30a - 4:30p 
Catholic High School Athletic Association Girls 
Freshman/Sophomore Intersectional Championship  

April 29 Monday 4:30p - 8:30p 
Catholic High School Athletic Association Novice & Weight 
Championship 

May 1 Wednesday 3:30p - 6:30p Metropolitan Middle School Track & Field Association  

May 2 Thursday 9:00a – 2:30p New York Board of Education Para-Olympics Meet 

May 2 Thursday 6:30p - 10:00p USA Track & Field – New York Twilight Meet 

May 3 Friday 3:30p - 6:30p Athletic Association of Independent Schools  

May 3 Friday 6:30p – 10:00p City University of New York Championship – Day 1 

May 4 Saturday 8:00a - 4:00p City University of New York Championship – Day 2 

May 4 Saturday 5:00p – 10:00p Jesuit Championship 

May 5 Sunday 9:00a – 4:00p 
New York Road Runners Foundation Health and Wellness 
Jamboree 

May 6 Monday 3:30p - 6:30p Metropolitan Middle School Track & Field Association 

May 7 Tuesday 5:30p - 8:30p 
Catholic High School Athletic Association Boys 
Freshman/Sophomore Sectional Championship 

May 8 Wednesday 3:30p - 6:30p Athletic Association of Independent Schools   

May 14 Tuesday 5:30p - 9:00p 
Catholic High School Athletic Association Brooklyn – Queens 
Championship  

May 15 Wednesday 3:30p - 6:30p Metropolitan Middle School Track & Field Association 

May 16 Thursday 6:30p - 10:00p USA Track & Field – New York Twilight Meet 

May 17 Friday 3:30p - 6:30p Athletic Association of Independent Schools  

May 18 Saturday 9:00a - 6:00p 
Public School Athletic League Manhattan/Bronx Borough 
Championship  

May 18 Saturday 6:00p - 10:00p 
Catholic High School Athletic Association New York Sectional 
Championship 

May 19 Sunday 9:00a - 3:00p 
Youth Challenge Series – Presented by the Randall’s Island Park 
Alliance and USA Track & Field New York  

May 19 Sunday 3:00p - 9:00p Ivy League Championship 
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May 20 Monday 3:00p - 6:30p The Gotham Games 

May 21 Tuesday 9:00a - 2:00p New York Road Runners Mighty Milers Run/Walk Meet # 1 

May 22 Wednesday 1:30p - 6:30p 
New York State Association of Independent Schools  
Athletic Association Championship 

May 25 Saturday 2:30p - 7:00p Adidas Grand Prix  

May 26 Sunday 9:00a - 6:00p 
Catholic High School Athletic Association Intersectional 
Championship  

May 27 Monday 9:00a - 6:00p 
Public Schools Athletic League Freshman/Sophomore City 
Championship 

June 1 Saturday 9:00a - 4:00 p Department of Education City Wide Middle School Championship 

June 2 Sunday 9:30a - 4:30p Public Schools Athletic League New York City Championship  

June 5 Wednesday 9:00a - 3:00p New York Road Runners National Running Day  

June 11 Tuesday 6:00p – 10:00p New York Road Runners Tuesday Night at the Races 

June 12 Wednesday 9:00a - 2:00p New York Road Runners Mighty Milers Run/Walk Meet # 2 

June 15 Saturday 10:00a – 7:00p USA Track & Field East Regional Championship 

June 16 Sunday 9:00a – 12:00p Girls on the Run 5k Race 

June 18 Tuesday 9:00a - 3:00p New York Road Runners Young Runners Championship 

June 20 Thursday 6:30p - 10:00p USA Track & Field – New York Twilight Meet 

June 23 Sunday 9:00a – 7:00p USA Track & Field Youth Championship 

June 25 Tuesday 6:00p – 10:00p New York Road Runners Tuesday Night at the Races 

June 28 Friday 2:00  – 10:00p USA Track & Field Club Championship 

June 29 Saturday 9:00a – 6:00p USA Track & Field Club Championship 

June 30 Sunday 9:00a – 6:00p 
Northeast Youth Invitational - Presented by the Randall’s Island 
Park Alliance and USA Track & Field New York 

July 5  Friday 1:00p – 10:00p USA Track & Field Junior Olympics Region 1 Championship 

July 6  Saturday 9:00a – 10:00p USA Track & Field Junior Olympics Region 1 Championship 

July 7 Sunday 9:00a – 10:00p USA Track & Field Junior Olympics Region 1 Championship 
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July 9 Tuesday 6:00p – 10:00p New York Road Runners Tuesday Night at the Races 

July 23 Tuesday 6:00p – 10:00p New York Road Runners Tuesday Night at the Races 

July 25 Thursday 9:00a - 4:00p Sports & Arts Foundation 

August 8 Thursday 9:00a - 4:00p Starting Blocks – City Parks Foundation  

August 17 Saturday 7:00a – 4:00p Phoenix House Field Day 

September 
28  

Saturday 7:00a – 12:00p Odyssey House Run for your Life 5k Run 

October 26 Saturday 9:00a - 2:00p 
 Run the River 5k Race - Presented by the Randall’s Island Park 
Alliance 

    

   Still to be scheduled 

June 30 Saturday 6:00a – 10:00p Harriers 5k Run 

May 12 Saturday 9:00a - 4:00p 
Catholic High School Athletic Association Boys 
Freshman/Sophomore Intersectional Championship 

May 24 Thursday 9:00a - 2:00p 
Department of Education Manhattan Borough Middle School 
Championship  

    

    

 


